
Race
 
Date Venue Organizer Contact details

Sat 21-Feb-04 Castle Coombe Turn up on day
Sat 21-Feb-04 Thruxton BARC HQ 02380262606
Sun 22-Feb-04 Thruxton
Sun 22-Feb-04 Rockingham Clive Wayland 01296658786
Sun 22-Feb-04 Donington Bill Butler 01543252549
Sun 07-Mar-04 Pembrey BARC HQ 02380262606
Sun 07-Mar-04 Knockhill Nick Clark 01314412698
Sat 13-Mar-04 Northern Ireland Chris Wilson 02890801315
Sun 14-Mar-04 Lydden Hill Chris Bird 1622745104

Observers and Flag seminars
Sun 08-Feb-04 Walsall Tony Carwithen 01216017867
Sat 21-Feb-04 Oulton Park Peter Preston-

Hough
01606 782979

Sun 29-Feb-04 Holiday Inn
Ipswich Darren Maclinton 01376327008

Visit www.marshals.co.uk
Please contact each organizer to confirm date, start time and venue



Rally

Date Venue Organizer Contact details
Sat 03-Jan-04 IOM Martin Blackburn 01624620656
Sun 04-Jan-04 IOM
Sat 24-Jan-04 Myerscough 

Preston
Mike Farnworth 01625 611341

Sun 25-Jan-04 Askham Bryan
York

Bob Wright 07790616333

Sat 31-Jan-04 Kirkley Hall
Ponteland
Northumberland

Mike Farnworth 01625 611341

Tue 24-Feb-04 Potteries area Sue Sanders-
Peppitt

01782750830

Sun 29-Feb-04 Sropshire SW
Mids Rally

Ian Jarret 01952 604005

Sat 20-Mar-04 Rhyl College Mike Farnworth 01625 611341
Sun 21-Mar-04 Truro Redruth John Wood 01409211647
Sat 27-Mar-04 Oxford and

Cherwell College
Thame

MF/Alan Spratt 01202820226

? South Coast Alan Spratt/MF 01202820226
? Somerset John Wood/ MF 01409211647

Speed and Karting

Date Kart Venue Speed
Venue

Organizer Contact details

Sat 03-Jan-04 IOM Martin
Blackburn

01624620656

Sun 04-Jan-04 IOM
Sun 18-Jan-04 Whilton

Mill
Peter Cox 01295257674

? Three
Sisters
Wigan

Mike Farnworth 01625611341

Sun 08-Feb-04 Barnstaple John Wood 01409211647
Sun 07-Mar-04 Prescott Simon Nettel
Sun 07-Mar-04 Wiscombe

Park
John Wood 01409211647

Sun 07-Mar-04 Harewood Mike Shorley 01977780035
Sun 14-Mar-04 Knockhill Dave Geddes 07717798096
Sun 14-Mar-04 Curborough Mike Stripe 01926642251

? Guernsey Ian Le Page 01481241248
Mar Buckmore

Park
Chris Pullen 01634 251652

Or call 08717340999


